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81

Matthew Shaw
Kenneth Chapman
Paul Smith

Manuel DaSilva

Michael Shackcloth

Tony Taylor

P Speake

Stuart Heaton
Dave Gee
Martin Crosby
Trevor Davies
Sean Butler

lan Selby
Amanda Parkinson
Sean McMyler
Andrew Martin
?Peter Banyc
Lisa Heyes
David Ainsworth
Michael Hatch
John Chaplin
Chris Wall

Elton Davies
Doug Speake
Paul Capey
Kevin Vose
Stuart Parrott
Steve McLaughlan
Russell Lambert
Lewis Faulkner
Nigel Sedman
Brian Gore
Frank Cordingley
John Parrott
Gerrard Moore
David Helps
Pauline Atkinson
Mike Shaw

Paul Rutherford
Philip Wood
Malcolm Balmer
Mansel Pope
Mark Gyved

The Sale Sizzler

at Wythenshawe Park on Thursday 3rd July 2003
Sale Sizzler — FINAL RESULTS

Cat/Pos Club

Tipton Harriers

Salford Harriers

Altrincham & District AC
University Of Manchester
Salford Harriers

Salford Harriers

Bildeston Bounders

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Manchester Harriers & AC
Altrincham & District AC
Oldham & Royton H & AC
Altrincham & District AC
Bolton United Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Salford Harriers

Oldham & Royton H & AC

V50 1

V40 1

V40 2

V60 1 Unattached
L 2 Salford Harriers
V40 3 Altrincham & District AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
V40 4 Chorley Harriers
Penny Lane Striders
Sale Harriers Manchester
Bildeston Bounders
Manchester YMCA Harriers
V40 5 London Irish
V40 6 Wilmslow Running Club
V40 7 Sale Harriers Manchester
V40 8 Telford
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached
V50 2 Horwich R M | Harriers
V40 9 Sale Harriers Manchester
V4010 Stockport Harriers & AC
V4011 Unattached
V50 3 Leigh Harriers & AC
L40 1 Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers & AC
Unattached
Unattached

Penny Lane Striders
V50 4 Altrincham & District AC
V4012 Sale Harriers Manchester

Stephen McNicholasV4013 Penny Lane Striders

Andrew Penney
Maria Lowe
Ken Burgess
David Livingstone
Joan Jackson
Kevin Whittaker
Lee Daley
Simon Peel
John Battersby
Sheryl Reason
Mike Dunne
Neil Armitage

?7?7?

?7??
Dave Hunter
Richard Ousey
Peter Carne
David Robertson
Tony Allen
Helen Armitage
J Cordingley
Barry Chambers
Derek Walton
Matthew Newton
Carla Ousey
John Purdy
Alan Rydout
Graham Peake
Audrey Foster

Maurice Hopkinson

Jason Shepherd
Andrew Sherry
Darren Kettle
Mark Shawcross
Toby Young
Anne Pugh
Richard Hopwood

Wilmslow Running Club
L 4 Salford Harriers
V60 2 Altrincham & District AC
V50 5 Unattached
L40 2 Northern Veterans AC
V50 6 Saddleworth Runners Club

Unattached

Unattached
V4014 Sale Harriers Manchester
L 6 Altrincham & District AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
???

???

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Altrincham & District AC
E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Vale Royal AC

Vale Royal AC
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Rochdale Harriers & AC
Altrincham & District AC
Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Northern Veterans AC
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Altrincham & District AC
Unattached

V4015

L40
V50
V50

o~NwWw~N

L 9
V50 9

L50 1
V60 3

V4016
V4017
L40 4

Time
15:21
15:36
15:48
15:58
15:59
16:01
16:04
16:15
16:22
16:34
16:43
16:44
16:48
16:53
16:57
17:02
17:02
17:03
17:11
17:19
17:21
17:34
17:53
17:54
17:54
17:55
17:58
17:59
18:00
18:07
18:12
18:18
18:23
18:23
18:27
18:38
18:39
18:50
19:00
19:03
19:07
19:08
19:15
19:16
19:18
19:21
19:22
19:30
19:44
19:47
19:51
19:52
19:53
19:54
19:56
19:57
19:59
19:59
19:59
20:04
20:06
20:07
20:08
20:10
20:11
20:16
20:18
20:19
20:31
20:33
20:34
20:34
20:37
20:42
20:45
20:49
20:57
20:57
21:03
21:03
21:03

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
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Kevin Maguire

Kevin Davis V4018
Mike Brooks V60 4
John Riley V60 5
PamelaThurtle L 12
Andy Ault

Michael Peel

Andrew Smith

Lucy Hickey L40 5
Richard Falshaw V4019
Su Wilson L 14
Christian Carr

Elle Jordan L 15
Martin Lucas

Robert Steele

Michael Key

Keith Briggs V60 6
Timothy Rainey

Linda Gore L50 2
Jackie Carter L 17
Michael Parker

Sean Ryan

Kenneth Dobson V4020
Beverley Goodwin L40 6
Miran Aprahamian

Roger Livermore V5010
Shirley Roberts L 19
Nicola Lee L 20
Pete Bedfan? V5011
Melanie Pickup L40 7

James Lambe

John Potter V4021
Alison Green L 22
Michael Durcan V5012
Clare Taylor L 23
S Humphreys

Clare Hughes L 24
SianHolland L 25
David Brint V4022
Robert Burgess V4023
Jonathan Mellor

Jeff Goshawk

Bill Mansley V60 7
Paul Battersby V4024
Mark Cartwright

Sarah Smith L 26
Daniel Edwards

Chris Gill

Christopher Sullivan

Fiona Waddell L 27
Jacqueline McGloumL40 8
Dennis Fishburn V5013
Margaret Trickey L50 3
Jenny Clink L50 4
Aron Myers V4025
Angela Lee L 31
FionaLamb L40 9
Karen Sheen L40 10
Sandra Lewis L 34
Joan O'Rafferty L40 11
FionaMcNair L 36
Paul Jenkins

David Taylor

Helen Dobbyn L 37
Mark Cowley

Michael Gilbert

Letitia Cooper L 38
Melony Leathley L 39
Vicky Heyes L 40
Mike Robinson V4026
Annabel Rycott L 41
John Adams V4027
Anna Chilvers L 42
Paul Chilvers

Heather Brint L 43
Andrew Nixon V5014
lan Campbell V5015
Larissa Gent L 44
Lorraine Pickersgill L 45
Janice Hutton L 46
Rebecca Healey L 47

graham@race-results.co.uk
http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

Unattached

Unattached

Altrincham & District AC
Unattached

Penny Lane Striders
Vale Royal AC
Unattached

Unattached

Altrincham & District AC
Altrincham & District AC
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Salford Harriers
Manchester Harriers & AC
Unattached

Unattached

Salford Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Bury Athletic Club

Penny Lane Striders
Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Cheshire Tally Ho. H & H
Sale Harriers Manchester
Stockport Harriers & AC
Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Spectrum Striders
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Road Runners Club

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Wilmslow Running Club
Middleton Harriers AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Manchester Harriers & AC
Unattached

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Winston Runners
Unattached

Bury Athletic Club
Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

SESSh

21:06
21:11
21:12
21:13
21:15
21:16
21:19
21:20
21:21
21:22
21:26
21:29
21:33
21:34
21:39
21:40
21:40
21:46
21:47
21:49
21:50
22:00
22:05
22:06
22:06
22:32
22:35
22:37
22:39
22:44
22:45
22:46
22:46
22:56
23:03
23:08
23:10
23:13
23:15
23:18
23:24
23:27
23:31
23:32
23:34
23:36
23:43
23:43
23:43
23:50
23:54
23:55
23:56
24:05
24:06
24:07
24:20
24:23
24:29
24:34
24:34
24:39
24:50
24:50
24:54
24:56
25:02
25:03
25:10
25:13
25:18
25:25
25:29
25:29
25:31
25:31
25:33
25:38
25:40
25:48
25:49



163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

John Smith

Ben Bridgeman
Ali Coles

Andy Screen
Kirsty Morrison
Jean Skitt
Michael McLeish
lvan Macintyre
Patricia Clarke
Laura Peel
Darren Cooper
Jane Yianni
Maureen Reid
Sarah Tweedle
?Peter Banyc
Liz Ratcliffe
Jill Woodward
Eric Moore

JeanFrancois Potie

Janet Pickering

V4028
L 48

L 49
L50 5
ul7z 1
V4029

L 51
L 52
L 53
L 54
L 55
V60 8
L 56
L50 6
V60 9
L50 7

Christine DewsburyL 59
Helen Brandreth L 60
Stephen Quinn V4030
Mike Brett V5016
Ruth Harkin L 61
Anton Patrick V4031
Jill Brown L40 12
Helen Walker L 63
Jean Bayley L40 13
Andrea Hollinsworth L
Tracy Brown L35 1

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Manchester Harriers & AC
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Winston Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Winston Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Belle Vue Racers
Manchester Harriers & AC
65Unattached
Unattached

26:09
26:26
26:30
26:37
26:41
26:57
27:00
27:03
27:13
27:22
27:26
27:27
27:43
27:43
27:50
27:51
27:51
27:52
27:57
28:03
28:20
28:20
28:33
28:51
28:58
29:03
29:15
29:16
29:22
29:23
29:27

194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
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Fiona Murray L 67
Vicky Cordingley L 68
Winnie Maclean L 69
Joanne McPhillips L 70
Lisa Creer L 71
Frances Kelly L 72
lanRiley

DonnaHazeldine L 73
SarmeldaPatrick  L40 14

Danuta Sokalski L 75
Sue Stanway L 76

Christine Landi L 77
Rosemary Aston L 78
Julie Blane L40 15
Jack Barlow uil7 2
David Barlow V4032

Lindsay WhittinghamL 80
Louise Norris L40 16
Jennie Smith L 82
Louise Frost L 83
Tommy Malone V4033
Valerie Shaw L 84
Dinah Manning L60 1
FayHamlon L60 2
Audrey Watkins L40 17

Susan Watkins L 88
Margaret Linsley L50 8
Rosemary Taylor L50 9
Rachel Coker L 91
Lindsay Wallace L 92

graham@race-results.co.uk
http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

Unattached
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

ort
Sg oft

29:27
29:28
29:36
29:39
29:41
29:50
29:50
29:51
30:03
30:36
31:25
31:26
32:18
32:19
32:23
32:23
32:41
32:41
32:55
33:51
35:04
35:38
36:10
36:10
43:28
43:28
44:12
44:12
45:04
45:04



